

OMPM-246 of 2024

08.12.2025 Present: Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate for the applicant.

Consequential steps on the death of respondent No. 3 have not been taken. Let the same be taken within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial-II)

08.12.2025

(Vriti)